

# CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

## Housatonic Valley

November 15, 2014

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3				
Barlow Chen/Zuckerman Barlow	W SimsbuWS Bhunia, Gi	AFF	W WatkinSM Batchu, De	Neg	W SimsDSZI Hom, Steve	AFF	<b>3-0</b>	154.00 11.00	
Ella Chen Melani Zuckerman	24 27	3 1	25 27	3 1	25 26	2 1	74.00 80.00	8.00 3.00	
Barlow Costenbader/DeMel Barlow	W NewtowKH Hom, Steve	Neg	W FarminCL Bruno, Car	AFF	L GlastoKH Munroe, Jo	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	148.00 15.00	
Ryan Costenbader Nathaniel DeMelis	24 25	2 1	25 26	2 3	24 24	4 3	73.00 75.00	8.00 7.00	
Barlow Edupuganti/Tittle Barlow	W GlastoZK Munroe, Jo	Neg	W NewtowKH Channa, Ra	AFF	W ShepauGJ Malani, Se	Neg	<b>3-0</b>	159.00 10.00	
Nikitha Edupuganti Anderson Tittle	26 28	2 1	26 27	2 1	25 27	3 1	77.00 82.00	7.00 3.00	1st Spkr
Barlow Fernandes/Rief Barlow	W FarminTB Channa, Ra	Neg	W SimsbuJA Hom, Steve	AFF	W GlastoMM Hagen Sr.,	Neg	<b>3-0</b>	158.00 12.00	
Branden Fernandes Will Rief	28 26	1 3	25 25	2 3	27 27	1 2	80.00 78.00	4.00 8.00	
Farmington Cho/Sanapala Farmington	L WatkinSM Malani, Se	AFF	L BarlowCD Bruno, Car	Neg	W NewtowWB Bhunia, Gi	Neg	<b>1-2</b>	147.00 17.00	
Elizabeth Cho Sandhya Sanapala	23 24	4 3	23 27	4 1	23 27	4 1	69.00 78.00	12.00 5.00	
Farmington Mirani/Ware Farmington	W NewtowTA Chen, Tina	AFF	L SimsbuWS Kim, Ginny	Neg	W ShepauMP Bruno, Car	Neg	<b>2-1</b>	156.00 13.00	
Jash Mirani Chris Ware	27 27	2 1	24 23	3 4	28 27	1 2	79.00 77.00	6.00 7.00	
Farmington Tanniru/Bordi Farmington	L BarlowFR Channa, Ra	AFF	W ShepauMP Malani, Se	Neg	W NewtowPE Kim, Ginny	Neg	<b>2-1</b>	155.00 16.00	
Vamsi Tanniru Carolann Bordiere	27 25	2 4	28 24	1 4	26 25	2 3	81.00 74.00	5.00 11.00	
Farmington Ye/Shack Farmington	L ShepauGJ Batchu, De	AFF	L NewtowPE Bhunia, Gi	Neg	W	Bye	<b>1-2</b>	132.00 21.00	
Esther Ye Jasmine Shack	21 21	4 3	23 23	3 4	22 22	3.5 3.5	66.00 66.00	10.50 10.50	
Glastonbury Kale/Hurley Glastonbury	W	Bye	W NewtowWB Hagen Sr.,	AFF	W BarlowCD Munroe, Jo	Neg	<b>3-0</b>	160.50 9.00	
Soham Kale Delaney Hurley	26.5 27	2 1	27 27	2 1	26 27	2 1	79.50 81.00	6.00 3.00	2nd Spkr
Glastonbury Malani/McCar Glastonbury	W SimsbuDZ Bruno, Car	AFF	W NewtowMW Chen, Tina	Neg	L BarlowFR Hagen Sr.,	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	152.00 14.00	
Abhishek Malani Corey McCarthy	27 26	1 2	26 25	1 3	27 21	3 4	80.00 72.00	5.00 9.00	

# CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

Housatonic Valley  
November 15, 2014

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
Glastonbury Shrestha/Men Glastonbury	L NewtowMW Edupuganti	AFF	L SimsDSZI Munroe, Jo	Neg	W NewtowKH DeMelis, J	Neg	<b>1-2</b>	156.00 16.00
Ritik Shrestha Samarth Menta	27 25	2 4	26 25	2 3	27 26	1 4	80.00 76.00	5.00 11.00
Glastonbury Zhao/Kim Glastonbury	L BarlowET Munroe, Jo	AFF	L ShepauGJ Edupuganti	Neg	L NewtowTS Chen, Tina	Neg	<b>0-3</b>	148.00 20.00
Bryan Zhao Adam Kim	25 24	3 4	24 27	4 2	24 24	4 3	73.00 75.00	11.00 9.00
Newtown Kowats/Hurley Newtown	L BarlowCD Hom, Steve	AFF	L BarlowET Channa, Ra	Neg	L GlastoSM DeMelis, J	AFF	<b>0-3</b>	146.00 19.00
Kristina Kowats Thomas Hurley	23 22	3 4	24 25	4 3	26 26	2 3	73.00 73.00	9.00 10.00
Newtown Monroe/Williams Newtown	W GlastoSM Edupuganti	Neg	L GlastoMM Chen, Tina	AFF	L SimsbuWS Batchu, De	Neg	<b>1-2</b>	151.00 17.00
Connor Monroe Jordan Williams	28 26	1 3	25 25	2 4	23 24	4 3	76.00 75.00	7.00 10.00
Newtown Pares/Ebert Newtown	L SimsbuJA Hagen Sr.,	Neg	W FarminYS Bhunias, Gi	AFF	L FarminTB Kim, Ginny	AFF	<b>1-2</b>	150.00 15.00
Willow Pares Thomas Ebert	25 26	4 3	24 25	2 1	23 27	4 1	72.00 78.00	10.00 5.00
Newtown Tramosch/Soto Newtown	L ShepauMP Kim, Ginny	AFF	L SimsbuDZ DeMelis, J	Neg	W GlastoZK Chen, Tina	AFF	<b>1-2</b>	148.00 16.00
Rachel Tramosch Justice Soto	26 22	2 4	26 25	3 4	24 25	2 1	76.00 72.00	7.00 9.00
Newtown Trompetta/Alvere Newtown	L FarminMW Chen, Tina	Neg	W	Bye	L SimsbuJA Edupuganti	Neg	<b>1-2</b>	148.50 21.00
Alex Trompetta John Alvarez	26 24	3 4	25.5 24	3 4	25 24	3 4	76.50 72.00	9.00 12.00
Newtown Wittmer/Bruno Newtown	L SimsDSZI DeMelis, J	AFF	L GlastoKH Hagen Sr.,	Neg	L FarminCL Bhunias, Gi	AFF	<b>0-3</b>	150.00 18.00
Madison Wittmer Sarah Bruno	25 26	4 2	25 25	4 3	24 25	3 2	74.00 76.00	11.00 7.00
ShepPompMarchese/Pelleti Shepaug	W NewtowTS Kim, Ginny	Neg	L FarminTB Malani, Se	AFF	L FarminMW Bruno, Car	AFF	<b>1-2</b>	153.00 16.00
Matthew Marchese Gregory Pelletier	27 25	1 3	26 25	2 3	26 24	3 4	79.00 74.00	6.00 10.00
Shepaug Getzel/Jordon Shepaug	W FarminYS Batchu, De	Neg	W GlastoZK Edupuganti	AFF	L BarlowET Malani, Se	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	154.00 13.00
Bianca Getzel Josh Jordan	25 24	1 2	29 26	1 3	24 26	4 2	78.00 76.00	6.00 7.00

# CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

## Housatonic Valley

### November 15, 2014

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
Simsbury Aiyathura/Fryer Simsbury	W NewtowPE Hagen Sr.,	AFF	L BarlowFR Hom, Steve	Neg	W NewtowTA Edupuganti	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	159.00 11.00
Jonathan Aiyathura Danny Fryer	28 28	1 2	26 24	1 4	27 26	1 2	81.00 78.00	3.00 8.00
Simsbury Schenk/Irwin Simsbury	W NewtowWB DeMelis, J	Neg	W GlastoSM Munroe, Jo	AFF	L BarlowCZ Hom, Steve	Neg	<b>2-1</b>	152.00 16.00
Dan Schenk Zach Irwin	26 28	3 1	24 27	4 1	23 24	4 3	73.00 79.00	11.00 5.00
Simsbury Shaw/Kaza Simsbury	L BarlowCZ Bhunia, Gi	Neg	W FarminMW Kim, Ginny	AFF	W NewtowMW Batchu, De	AFF	<b>2-1</b>	151.00 12.00
William Shaw Akash Kaza	25 24	2 4	26 24	1 2	27 25	1 2	78.00 73.00	4.00 8.00
Simsbury Zimmerman/Wright Simsbury	L GlastoMM Bruno, Car	Neg	W NewtowTS DeMelis, J	AFF	L WatkinSM Channa, Ra	AFF	<b>1-2</b>	151.00 17.00
Dhruv Zimmerman Naomi Wright	23 24	4 3	29 26	1 2	25 24	3 4	77.00 74.00	8.00 9.00
Watkinson Henderson/Mion Watkinson	W FarminCL Malani, Se	Neg	L BarlowCZ Batchu, De	AFF	W SimsbuDZ Channa, Ra	Neg	<b>2-1</b>	154.00 12.00
Patrick Henderson Benjamin Mione	25 26	2 1	24 26	4 2	27 26	1 2	76.00 78.00	7.00 5.00